	FROM NY 21 IA-WARTGAGE MTC- 23	287
1		day of MARCH
	toSOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK WITNESSETH, That said montgagor, in co.	hereinafter called Mortgagee, nsideration of TWENTY THOUSAND AND NO/100********** **** Dollars, to him paid by said mortgagee, does hereby grant, eirs, executors, administrators and assigns, that certain real prop- te of Oregon, bounded and described as follows, to-wit:
 La salam anyon sa faran ayaana ya ne ta salamini ma 	SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A"	
n an	Together with all and singular the tenenunts, heredi and which may herealter thereto belong or apportain, and premises at the time of the execution of this neutgode or To Have and to Hold the said premises with the ap	to described as follows:
31	A PROMISSORY NOTE DATED MARCH 27, A PROMISSORY NOTE DATED MARCH 27, AMOUNT OF \$20,000.00 MATURING APRI	a certain promissory note, described as the E. BOCCHI IN THE 1990 TO RANDY D. & SUZANNE E. BOCCHI IN THE L 10, 2005.
Щ П	APRIL 10 XX 2005 WITH RIGHTS	TO FUTURE ADVANCES AND RENEWALS
	is the the approach of the loan ceptere	uted by the shore described note and this moregage are. purposes (see Important Notice below), son) are for luusiness or commercial purposes. son) are for luusiness or commercial purposes. is heirs, extcutors, administrators and assigns, that he is lawlully seized in fee simple of sain is heirs, extcutors, administrators and assigns, that he is lawlully seized in fee simple of sain
130 kPR	any part of said north and a bove described, when due arc paya or this mortfage on the mite above described, when due arc paya and all liens or encumbrances that are or may become liers on th building, now on FULL AMOUNT in the sum of § FULL AMOUNT in the sum of § FULL AMOUNT in the sum of sum of the sum of the sum of the sum of sum any waite of said premises. Now, therefore, if said nextfagers that terms, this conveyance shall be void, but otherwise shull remain in any part thereof, the mortfager shall be void, but otherwise shull remain in any part thereof, the mortfager shall have the option in deline the of the exerce with respect to such payeent and/or performance, and pay any taxes or charges of any lier, secumbrances or insummer p made shall be added to and become part of the debit secured by any right arising to the mortfagers to repay any sums spaid by the itime while the mortfagers to pays att atto the ry's is for adjudge reasonable as the prevailing party a state by is for inclused adjudge reasonable as the prevailing party a state by is for inclused at a said not add of a detay for a detay atto the site is the option tors and assign of said mortfager on detay on the detay is the site of source of a said mortfager on detay on the detay is the site of tors and a said not desaid mortfager on other the term at a saiden of a said mortfager on the source of the mortfager and pay any take state of the source of the source of the prevision any right arises of the prevailing party therein for tile reports are the adjudge reasonable as the prevail adder and and all of the cover source to be adder of and be adder mortfager expective	search, all statutory busis anappeal is taken from any judgment or decree entered in the ch suit or skion, and if an appeal is taken from any judgment or decree entered in the skit shall adjucke reasonable as the prevailing party's attorney's lees on such appeal, all as the shall adjucke reasonable as the prevailing party or and bind the heirs, executors, administ rants and agi elements herein contained shall apply to and bind the heirs, executors, administ parts and agi elements herein contained shall apply to and bind the heirs, executors, administ arising out of said premises during the pendency of such loreclosure, and apply the sar arising out of said premises during the pendency of such loreclesure.
	In construing this morigage, it is understood that the mor pronoun shall be taken to mean and include the plural, the mass assumed and implied to make the provisions hereol upply squally IN WITIVESS WHEREOF, said mortga	gapper of the legislation and the neuter, and that generally all grammatical Change and the neuter, and that generally all grammatical Change and the to corporations and to individuals. gor has hereunto set his hand the day and year first above writted the top of top of the top of top of top of the top of
	is not applicable; it warrany to is opposite of \mathcal{X} by reaking with the Truth-In-Lending Act and Regulation \mathcal{X} by reaking closures; for this purpose use S-N Form No. 1319, or equivale	required dis Y Decourse & Deccurs
1	STATE OF OREGON, County of	ss:
	County of	e me on
	BUC RANDY D BRECHI AND SUZANNE F. BOC	CHI Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires
	MORTGAGE	STATE OF OREGON, County of
	RANDY D BOCCHI SUZANNE E BOCCHI	ment was received for record on
•	TO SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK	for RECORDING page or as fee/file/instrume.
	SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK 5215 SO. SIXTH ST. ~ BOX 52	County affixed.

RANDY D BOCCHI AND SUZANNE E BOCCHI MORTGAGE

EXHIBIT "A"

Lot 9 in Block 1, VALE DEAN CANYON, Tract 1198, according to the official plat thereof, on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

ALSO, a tract of land situated in Lot 8 Block 1 of VALE DEAN CANYON, Tract 1198, a duly recorded subdivision, in the SE1/4 SE1/4 of Section 6, Township 39 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the NorthWesterly corner of said Lot 8; thence North 89 degrees 46° 46° East, along the North line of said Lot 8, 120.00 feet; thence South 04 degrees 43' 07" East 373.91 feet to the Southerly line of said Lot 8; thence along said Southerly line South 81 degrees 24' 31" West 120.00 feet to the Westerly line of Aurora Drive; thence on the arc of a curve to the left on said Westerly line (radius point bears South 81 degrees 24' 31" West 50.00 feet and central angle equals 78 degrees 59' 26") 68.93 feet; thence along the Westerly line of said Lot 8, North 02 degrees 25' 05" East 347.90 feet to the point of beginning, containing 1.236 acres and with bearings based on the plat of said VALE DEAN CANYON, Tract 1198.

3-28-90) 3-28-90

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at reques	st of AD., 19	Mountain Title	<u>Co.</u> the <u>4th</u> day <u>o'clock</u> <u>AM.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M90</u> , <u>on Page 6149</u>
FEE \$13.00	of	Mortgages	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Qauline Multinslan
FEE \$13.00			